
cuartos de final semifinales

fechas

final

cuadro fase final

 COPA DIVISION DE HONOR    (ST)

RESTAURANTE SUYAPA

LOUISE SE VA FS.       
(subcampeón)

RESTAURANTE SUYAPA                   
(campeón)

16-jul 23-jul 23-jul

COPA 2011

BDN PIZZA

LOUISE SE VA FS.

MAP

16:20

17:10

LOUISE SE VA FS.

BDN PIZZA

VERDUN RINCON DE 

CARLOS

RESTAURANTE SUYAPA

FS.BOOMERANG

HUELVA.CAT

18:50

18:00

17:10

20:00

LOS HOMBRES DE PACO

VERDUN RINCON DE 

CARLOS17:10


